

S.C.No. 136/2010

Present :- Shri J.B.Biswas,
Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C. Ist Court, Malda .

Order No.23
02.02.2012

Today is fixed for appearance and appearance and reschedule dates of trial.

Out of 21 accused persons. 18 accused persons are present by filling hazira by separate sheets.

3 accused persons absent and files a petition U/S 317 Cr.P.C.

Prosecution did not take any steps.

On earlier occasion a copy of order was sent to P.P. Malda, vide memo no. 19 dated 10.1.12, but no P.P. was appointed and moreover the case is being delayed.

In such view of the matter another copy of order be sent to P.P. Malda, for taking steps so that the P.P. May be appointment to conduct the case.

To 22.02.2012 for appearance and reschedule dates of trial.

Let a copy of this order be sent to P.P. Malda, for information and taking necessary action.

Dict. By
Sd/- J.B. Biswas
A.S.J. F.T.C. 1st,
Malda.

Sd/- J.B. Biswas
Addl. Sess. Judge,
F.T.C 1st Malda.