

S.C.No. 136/2010

Present :- Shri J.B.Biswas,
Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C. Ist Court, Malda .

Order No.24
22.02.2012

Today is fixed for appearance and reschedule of the dates.

Out of 21 accused persons, 18 accused persons are present by filling
hazira. Other 3 accused persons are absent by petition.

Prosecution takes no steps despite of sending several copies of orders.

I am fixing schedule dates of trial.

12.03.12 for evidence of C.S.W. Witness no. 1 to 3.

13.03.12 for evidence of C.S.W. Witness no. 4 to 6.

14.03.12 for evidence of C.S.W. Witness no. 7 to 9.

15.03.12 for evidence of C.S.W. Witness no. 10 to 12.

Issue summons accordingly.

Let a copy of this order be sent to P.P. Malda, for the appointment of
P.P. - in – charge to conduct the case.

Dict. By
Sd/- J.B. Biswas
A.S.J. F.T.C. 1st,
Malda.

Sd/- J.B. Biswas
Addl. Sess. Judge,
F.T.C 1st Malda.