

S.C.No. 136/2010

Present :- Shri B.Bhattacharjee,
Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C. 2nd Court, Malda in charge of
F.T.C. 1st Court Malda .

Order No.26
13.03.2012

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Out of 21 accused persons, 19 accused persons on c/b are present by filling hazira. Accd. Somnath Biswas is absent by petition and Ld. lawyers files a petition and Ld. Lawyers files a petition to represent him during the trial a section 317 of Cr.P.C. Ld. P.P. In Charge files hazira. Letter of appointment / engagement of P.P. in charge has not been filed. P.O. is on leave.

To- date (14/03/2012) for filling of appointment / engagement letter of Ld. P.P. in charge , evidence and appearance of the accused persons . Accds. Persons are as before.

Dict. By
Sd/- B.Bhattacharjee
A.S.J. F.T.C. 1st,
Malda.
I/C

Sd/- B.Bhattacharjee
Addl. Sess. Judge,
F.T.C 1st Malda.
I/C