

S.C.No. 136/2010

Present :- Shri J.B. Biswas,
Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C. 1st Court Malda .

Order No.29
2.4.2012

Today is fixed for evidence C.S.W.1 to 3.

All the 20 accd. are present by filling haziras by separate sheets.

P. P. in charge files Hazira. One medical certificate (Homeopathy) is
filed.

No witness are turned up.

To date.

Accds. as before.

Dict. By
Sd/- J.B. Biswas
A.S.J. F.T.C. 1st,
Malda.

Sd/- J.B. Biswas
Addl. Sess. Judge,
F.T.C 1st Malda.