

Sessions Case No. 136/2010

Present :- Shri J.B.Biswas,
Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.Ist Court, Malda .

Order No.39

10.08.2012

Received a copy from ADM (LR) Malda which is kept with the record.

Dict. By

Sd/- J.B. Biswas

**A.S.J. F.T.C. 1st,
Malda.**

Sd/- J.B. Biswas

**Addl. Sess. Judge,
F.T.C 1st Malda.**