

Sessions Case No. 136/2010

Present :- Shri J.B.Biswas,
Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.Ist Court, Malda .

Order No.43

26.09.2012

The case record is put up by petition.

Defecto complainant files a petition praying for stay of the further proceeding
on the ground stated therein. Copies are served.

Put up the mater on the date fixed.

Dict. By

Sd/- J.B. Biswas

A.S.J. F.T.C. 1st,

Malda.

Sd/- J.B. Biswas

Addl. Sess. Judge,

F.T.C 1st Malda.