

Sessions Case No. 136/2010
Present:- Shri Jimut Bahan Biswas,
Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, First Court, Malda .

Later 57
15.03.2013

Received one letter from DSP D & T , Malda.

Let it be kept with the case record.

**Dictated & Corrected
by me .**

Sd/- J.B. Biswas

A. S. J

Sd/- J.B. Biswas
**Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, First Court, Malda.**