

Sessions Case No. 136/2010
Present:- Shri Jimut Bahan Biswas,
Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, First Court, Malda .

61
06.05.2013

04.05.2013 is declared holiday.

So the case record is put up today.

Fixing 17.05.13 for hearing of the petition U/S 321 of CR. P.C

Dictated & Corrected

by me .
Sd/- J.B. Biswas
A. S. J

Sd/- J.B. Biswas
**Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, First Court, Malda.**

Later
06.05.2013

After passing the order Spl.P.P. files one xerox copy of LR ' s order by phiristi.

Let it be kept with the case record.

Dictated & Corrected

by me .
Sd/- J.B. Biswas
A. S. J

Sd/- J.B. Biswas
**Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, First Court, Malda.**