

Sessions Case No. 136/2010
Present:- Shri Jimut Bahan Biswas,
Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, First Court, Malda .

62
07.05.2013

The record i put up by petition.

Two petition U/S 321 Cr. P.C. have been filed by Special P.P. Mr. Saibal Moitra
on the ground stated thereon. Copies served.

Let those petitions be kept with the record.

Dictated & Corrected
by me .
Sd/- J.B. Biswas
A. S. J

Sd/- J.B. Biswas
Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, First Court, Malda.