

Sessions Case No. 136/2010
Present:- Shri Jimut Bahan Biswas,
Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, First Court, Malda .

63
17.05.2013

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition.

Out of 20 accds. 18 accds. are present by filling hazira. Other two accds. are absent by petition U/S 317 CR.P.C.

Special P.P. files hazira.

On the behalf of defacto complainant hazira is filed.

The petition U/S 317 CR.P.C. is allowed.

Heard the petition U/S 321 CR.P.C. at length.

Fixing 4.6.13 for passing necessary order.

Dictated & Corrected

by me .

Sd/- J.B. Biswas

A. S. J

Sd/- J.B. Biswas

**Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, First Court, Malda.**