

Sessions Case No.136/2010
Present :- Sri S.M. Tripathi,
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, First Court,
Malda .

Order no.73.

12.03.2014 Record is put up with a petition U/s 321 Cr.PC on behalf of the prosecution .
Copy served upon the Ld. Lawyer for the accused persons .
No objection raised .
The case is taken up for hearing the petition U/s 321 of Cr.PC.
Heard both sides .
To 20.03.2014 for order .

Dictated & corrected
by me .

A. S. J

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, First Court,Malda.