

Sessions Case No.136/2010

Present :- S. M.Tripathi,
Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, First Court,
Malda .

Order no.94.

15.12.2015 Accused persons, 18 in numbers on bail are present by filing hazira . Other two accused persons namely Krishnendu Narayan Chowdhury and Kanu Gopal Roy are absent by petition U/s 317 Cr.PC .

Ld. Special PP in-charge prayer for time for filing the copy of further order of interim stay of Honble High Court on the ground stated therein . Ld. Lawyers for the accused persons raised no objection .

Considered .

To 21.12.2015 for filing the order of Hon'ble High Court .

Accused persons are as before .

Dictated & corrected
by me .

Sd/- S.M.Tripathi,
A. S. J

Sd/- S.M.Tripathi,
Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, First Court,
Malda .