

Sessions case No. 136/2010

CIS (S.C)No. 413/2014

S.T No. 35(11)/2010

Present:- Shri Asis Kumar Mukherjee, (JO Code-WB00771)
Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court-1, Malda.

Order No. 114

15.05.2023

Accused Krishnendu Narayan Chowdhury files hazira.

No order has been received from the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.

Hence the case is adjourned.

Fix 05.07.2023 for further order on receipt of order, if any, from the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.

Dictated & Corrected

by me,

Sd/- A.K. Mukherjee,
Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court-1,
Malda.

Sd/- A.K. Mukherjee,
Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court-1,
Malda.