

Sessions Case 136-2010 (Reg.No.413/2014)

Present : - Smt. Sangita Dutta
Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 2nd Court Malda.
In charge of F.T.C. 1st Court Malda.

Order No. 124
29.11.2024

Today is fixed for awaiting order from Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.
Accd. person namely Krishnendu Narayan Chowdhury files hazira.
Ld. P.P. in charge files Hazira.
No order from Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta has been received as yet.
Surety/Suites is directed to produced the accd. persons by the next date.
Regular P.O. is transferred.
Fix 18.02.2025 for awaiting order from Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.

Dict. By,

A.S.J.
F.T.C. 1st Malda. I/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C. 1st Malda. I/C